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LOPPUKATSASTUS TAAVETTI 2016

Hirvi

M

Nieminen Tommi
Peltola Jari

Varto Mikko
Ruoppa Ville
Tuomainen Jarno
Niskanen Teemu
Penttila Antti
Mikkola Panu

M50

Takanen Jouni
Takala Mauri
Tiainen Tapani
Aurala Esa

M60

Hovi Ahti
Pakkanen Veijo
Hamalainen Ari
Venalainen Matti
Immonen Markku

M70

Heikkila Ossi
Kimmo Ahti
Kahonen Pauli

Pulkka Matti
Penttila Mikko
Suni Keijo
Taponen Markku
Eskola Ailo

M80

Lahti Kari
Lankinen Juhani
Nikku Taisto

N50
Savukari Sirkka

Mk Paukku

MyA

Salo-Aitsaaren Ms
Muurolan Mets
Salo-Aitsaaren Ms
Kuusankosken Rm
Jaalan Ms

Anjalan Metsastysyhdistys

Lapjarven Seudun My
Anttilan Eramiehet
Kympin Kyttaajat
MyA

Tervaskankaan Era
Virolahden Metsastysseura
Tervaskankaan Era

MyA

Suur-Selanpaan Em

MS Sport
Miehikkalan pohjo
MyA

Korvenkylan Era-71
Jaalan Ms

Kurvilan My
Heinlahden My

Jaalan Metsastysseura

Ms Sport
Kuusankosken Rm
Rajan Era

Virolahden Metsastysseura
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M50
M50
M50
M50

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M70
M70
M70

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M80
M80
M80

N50

AK

90
89
90
91
84
87
80
68

90
86
77
73

93
83
75
57
63

92
89
85

80
64
56
71
58

66
64
69

85

LK

94
89
85
84
89
71
75

89
90
84
62

77
77
68
62
29

80
81
68

73
75
65
49

81
58

70

YHT

184
178
175
175
173
158
155
68

179
176
161
135

170
160
143
119
92

172
170
153

153
139
121
120
58

147
122
69

155

UuS

19
17
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